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Expires

05/25/2017

05/26/2017

05/27/2017

05/28/2017

05/28/2017

05/28/2017

05/28/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/31/2017

05/31/2017

05/31/2017

05/31/2017
05/31/2017
05/31/2017
05/31/2017

06/01/2017

06/01/2017

06/01/2017

06/02/2017

Job ID

5018596

5019353

5022917

5024123

5024287

5024324

5025029

4891958

4891987

4961327

4987292

4994193

5019616

5025946

4892023

4926867

5016580

5020679

5021044

5026730

5027924

5004650

5028375

5028821

5032576

Job Title

3D Art Temp

Full Time Technician - Audio Visual
Sarasota (198912-868)

Media Producer

Interior Design Associate

Full and Part time Sales associate

Technical Artist - Rigger

Character Animator

Animator/ FX Artist

Senior Animator/ FX Artist

Interior Design Project Manager

Junior Animator

Entry Level Animators & Designers

Visual Communication Designer

advertising sales

UI/UX/Graphic Designer

Senior Technical Artist

Junior Character VFX Artist - Cloth,
Hair and Fur

Junior Character TD :

Junior Character Modeler:
Art Direction, Graphic Design
Interior Designer

Media Buyer

Art Director

Visual Display Store Planner

Sign Designer

Company

Electronic Arts

PSAV

Cascade Hills Church

SOl Design Studio LLC

Breezin 'Up

Certain Affinity
baobab studios

Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab
(formerly Biolucid)

Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab
(formerly Biolucid)

Koastal Design Group, formerly
Kira Krumm International Design

Contender Productions Studios

Hue&Cry

The Center for Interdisciplinary
Inquiry and Innovation in Sexual
and Reproducti

Palm Pages

Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab
(formerly Biolucid)

Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab
(formerly Biolucid)

MOONDOG ANIMATION STUDIO

MOONDOG ANIMATION STUDIO
MOONDOG ANIMATION STUDIO
ES Creative Studio

Soft Square

AdRizer

Designs for Health, Inc.

Badcock

Signs By Tomorrow

Location

Austin, TX 78729

Sarasota, FL 34230

Columbus, GA 31904

Tampa, FL 33605

Sarasota, FL

Austin, TX 78727

Redwood City, CA 94065

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34236

Naples, FL 34102

Tampa, FL 33602

Richmond, VA 23219

Chicago, IL 60637

Sarasota, FL 34241

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34232

charleston, SC 29403

Charleston, SC 29403
Charleston, SC 29403
Tampa, FL 33605
Naples, FL 34103

Sarasota, FL 34236

Virtual, FL

Mulberry, FL 33860

Sarasota, FL 34233

Job Type

Freelance,
Full Time,
Seasonal

Full Time

Full Time
Full Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time
Full Time,
Paid Internship

Full Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Full Time

Full Time


https://www.careerservicescentral.com/CCNEngine/HelpFiles/HelpMain.CFM?SecTag=n0O2dSJjK8
https://www.careerservicescentral.com/CCNEngine/Logout.CFM?SecTag=n0O2dSJjK8
https://www.careerservicescentral.com/CCNEngine/CSBHome.CFM?SecTag=n0O2dSJjK8

06/02/2017

06/02/2017

06/02/2017

06/02/2017

06/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/03/2017

06/04/2017

06/05/2017

06/06/2017

06/09/2017

06/14/2017

06/15/2017

06/17/2017

06/18/2017

06/18/2017
06/19/2017
06/19/2017
06/21/2017

06/22/2017

06/24/2017

06/25/2017

06/30/2017

06/30/2017

5032615

5032617

5032622

5032628

5032729

5034335

5034347

5034631

5034636

5034639

5034644

5034645

5034646

5034649

5034668

5034669

5035079

5008760

4989947

5042741

5048120

5050723

5055155

5055862

5056756

5008046

5010031

5058771

5061159

5015453

4922728

4841903

5020897

Marketing Art Director

Animator

Art and Animation Generalist

Freelance Video Editor

Interior Designer, Sales Consultant

Writer/Editor, Boomerang

Writer/Editor, Cartoon Network

Game UI Artist

Creative Director

Product Designer - UI/UX

Graphic Designer

Freelance Videographer

Senior Artist (Video Games)

Senior Product Designer - UI/UX

Senior UI/UX Designer

UI/UX Designer

Fulfillment Associate

Team Member

Creative Assistant Internship

Manager, Attraction Design
Universal Creative

Maya Generalist

User Experience Designer

Visual Designer, Game Sites

Designer/Art Director

Winemaker Associate - 29322enUS

Interior design intern
Visual/Graphic Designer
Packaging Manager

3D Artist (Generalist)

Drafter/Interior Design Assistant

Motion Designer

Customer Service Representative

Digital Advertising Specialist

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

Ethan Allen Retail, Inc.
Turner

Turner

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

WRKSHP

GetFPV.com

Smoothie King

Modern Coin Mart, LLC

NBC Universal

Funnybone Animation

Epic
Blizzard Entertainment

Gulf Shore Media, a wholly owned
subs. of Sagamedia

E. & J. Gallo Winery
Furniture by George, Inc.
Titanium Falcon Inc.
SHEEX, Inc

TinyCo, a Jam City Company

EDC Interiors, Inc.

Aligned Media

Kilwins Chocolates

JMX Brands

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Jacksonville, FL
Atlanta, GA 30318

Atlanta, GA 30318

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Virtual, CA

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34243

Sarasota, FL 34240

Orlando, FL

Virtual, FL

Verona, WI

Irvine, CA

Sarasota, FL 34236

Modesto, CA 95354
Clearwater, FL 33762
Mountain View, CA 94040
Sarasota, FL 34236

San Francisco, CA 94104

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Saint Louis, MO 63103

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34234

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time,
Paid Internship

Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time,
Part Time
Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Full Time,
Paid Internship

Full Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time



06/30/2017

07/03/2017
07/04/2017
07/05/2017

07/05/2017

07/16/2017

07/28/2017

07/31/2017

07/31/2017

07/31/2017

09/16/2017

09/16/2017

10/27/2017

10/29/2017

10/30/2017

11/30/2017

12/11/2017

12/23/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

02/02/2018

03/24/2018

05/01/2018

5038442

4763977

5035335

5049152

5049153

4892119

5042166

4937778

4942296

5027752

4864376

4864377

5022437

4768779

5051364

5026438

5045980

4969647

4891826

4938520

4890363

4969907

5029368

Salaried Graphic Design Job, Cool
Environment

Associate Program - Designer II
Digital Filmmaker
Animator/ Illustrator

Technical Artist

Senior Producer

Full Time Technician

Independent beauty consultant
and color specialist

Educational Ambassador Ameson
Year in China

Creative Designer

2D Character Animator

Mobile Asset Illustrator

Custom Framer

Intern to Full Time Associate

English Teacher(Teaching in South
Korea)

Remote Graphic Designer / Social
media marketing

Universal Orlando Resort Jobs

Interactive Designer

Manatee Husbandry and Aquarium
Internship

Junior to Mid-Level Animator

Creative Graphic Designer

Retail (Sears)

Teaching in China

CRMSuite

Yahoo

Bayside Community Church
King Show Games, Inc.
King Show Games, Inc.

The Christian Broadcasting
Network

PSAV

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Ameson Education & Cultural
Exchange Foundation

Liquid Analytics

Bixby Apps

Bixby Apps

Michaels

Rockstars Network

Travel and Teach Recruiting Inc.

Gallant Gallery inc.

Universal Orlando Resort

Cortina Productions

South Florida Museum

Steamroller Studios

Encased Products, Inc.

Sears Holdings

International Teaching Advantage

sarasota, FL 34237

Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Bradenton, FL 34212
Minnetonka, MN 55305

Minnetonka, MN 55305

Virginia Beach, VA 23463

Sarasota, FL 34230

Virtual, FL

China

Kennesaw, GA 30144

Outside U.S., Virtual, AL, AK,
AZ, AR, CA, CO, CT, DE, DC,
FL, GA, HI, ID, IL, IN, IA, KS,
KY, LA, ME, MD, MA, MI, MN,
MS, MO, MT, NE, NV, NH, NJ,
NM, NY, NC, ND, OH, OK, OR,
PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VT,
VA, WA, WV, WI, WY

Virtual

Bradenton, FL 34207

Virtual, FL

South Korea

Virtual

Orlando, FL

Mclean, VA 22102

Bradenton, FL 34205

Eustis, FL 32726

East Rutherford, NJ 07073

Sarasota, FL 34238

China

Full Time

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time,
Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Full Time

Full Time

Call for Entry,
Fellowship,
Freelance,

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Seasonal,
Service Learning,
Unpaid Internship,
Volunteer,

Work Study

Freelance,

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Full Time,
Part Time

Freelance,

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Full Time

Freelance,
Full Time,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Full Time,
Seasonal

Freelance,
Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time,

Part Time,
Seasonal,

Unpaid Internship,
Volunteer

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Full Time





