Ringling College of Art and Design



JobFlash! from your College Central account - enter the job ID to get all details.

Job Source: www.collegecentral.com/ringling

Expires	Job ID	Job Title	Company	Location	Job Type
05/25/2017	5018596	3D Art Temp	Electronic Arts	Austin, TX 78729	Freelance, Full Time, Seasonal
05/26/2017	5019353	Full Time Technician - Audio Visual Sarasota (198912-868)	PSAV	Sarasota, FL 34230	Full Time
05/27/2017	5022917	Media Producer	Cascade Hills Church	Columbus, GA 31904	Full Time
05/28/2017	5024123	Interior Design Associate	SOI Design Studio LLC	Tampa, FL 33605	Full Time
05/28/2017	5024287	Full and Part time Sales associate	Breezin 'Up	Sarasota, FL	Full Time, Part Time
05/28/2017	5024324	Technical Artist - Rigger	Certain Affinity	Austin, TX 78727	Full Time
05/28/2017	5025029	Character Animator	baobab studios	Redwood City, CA 94065	Full Time
05/30/2017	4891958	Animator/ FX Artist	Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab (formerly Biolucid)	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time
05/30/2017	4891987	Senior Animator/ FX Artist	Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab (formerly Biolucid)	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time
05/30/2017	4961327	Interior Design Project Manager	Koastal Design Group, formerly Kira Krumm International Design	Naples, FL 34102	Full Time
05/30/2017	4987292	Junior Animator	Contender Productions Studios	Tampa, FL 33602	Full Time
05/30/2017	4994193	Entry Level Animators & Designers	Hue&Cry	Richmond, VA 23219	Full Time, Paid Internship
05/30/2017	5019616	Visual Communication Designer	The Center for Interdisciplinary Inquiry and Innovation in Sexual and Reproducti	Chicago, IL 60637	Full Time
05/30/2017	5025946	advertising sales	Palm Pages	Sarasota, FL 34241	Full Time, Part Time
05/31/2017	4892023	UI/UX/Graphic Designer	Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab (formerly Biolucid)	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time
05/31/2017	4926867	Senior Technical Artist	Sharecare/Sharecare Reality Lab (formerly Biolucid)	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time
05/31/2017	5016580	Junior Character VFX Artist - Cloth, Hair and Fur	MOONDOG ANIMATION STUDIO	charleston, SC 29403	Full Time
05/31/2017	5020679	Junior Character TD:	MOONDOG ANIMATION STUDIO	Charleston, SC 29403	Full Time
05/31/2017	5021044	Junior Character Modeler:	MOONDOG ANIMATION STUDIO	Charleston, SC 29403	Full Time
05/31/2017	5026730	Art Direction, Graphic Design	ES Creative Studio	Tampa, FL 33605	Full Time
05/31/2017	5027924	Interior Designer	Soft Square	Naples, FL 34103	Full Time
06/01/2017	5004650	Media Buyer	AdRizer	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time
06/01/2017	5028375	Art Director	Designs for Health, Inc.	Virtual, FL	Freelance, Full Time
06/01/2017	5028821	Visual Display Store Planner	Badcock	Mulberry, FL 33860	Full Time
06/02/2017	5032576	Sign Designer	Signs By Tomorrow	Sarasota, FL 34233	Full Time

06/02/2017	5032615	Marketing Art Director	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/02/2017	5032617	Animator	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/02/2017	5032622	Art and Animation Generalist	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/02/2017	5032628	Freelance Video Editor	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5032729	Interior Designer, Sales Consultant	Ethan Allen Retail, Inc.	Jacksonville, FL	Full Time
06/03/2017	5034335	Writer/Editor, Boomerang	Turner	Atlanta, GA 30318	Full Time
06/03/2017	5034347	Writer/Editor, Cartoon Network	Turner	Atlanta, GA 30318	Full Time
06/03/2017	5034631	Game UI Artist	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034636	Creative Director	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034639	Product Designer - UI/UX	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034644	Graphic Designer	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034645	Freelance Videographer	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034646	Senior Artist (Video Games)	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034649	Senior Product Designer - UI/UX	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034668	Senior UI/UX Designer	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/03/2017	5034669	UI/UX Designer	WRKSHP	Virtual, CA	Freelance, Full Time
06/04/2017	5035079	Fulfillment Associate	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Part Time
06/05/2017	5008760	Team Member	Smoothie King	Sarasota, FL 34243	Full Time, Part Time
06/06/2017	4989947	Creative Assistant Internship	Modern Coin Mart, LLC	Sarasota, FL 34240	Full Time, Paid Internship
06/09/2017	5042741	Manager, Attraction Design Universal Creative	NBC Universal	Orlando, FL	Full Time
06/14/2017	5048120	Maya Generalist	Funnybone Animation	Virtual, FL	Freelance, Full Time, Part Time
06/15/2017	5050723	User Experience Designer	Epic	Verona, WI	Full Time
06/17/2017	5055155	Visual Designer, Game Sites	Blizzard Entertainment	Irvine, CA	Full Time
06/18/2017	5055862	Designer/Art Director	Gulf Shore Media, a wholly owned subs. of Sagamedia	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time
06/18/2017	5056756	Winemaker Associate - 29322enUS	E. & J. Gallo Winery	Modesto, CA 95354	Full Time
06/19/2017	5008046	Interior design intern	Furniture by George, Inc.	Clearwater, FL 33762	Full Time
06/19/2017	5010031	Visual/Graphic Designer	Titanium Falcon Inc.	Mountain View, CA 94040	Full Time
06/21/2017	5058771	Packaging Manager	SHEEX, Inc	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time
06/22/2017	5061159	3D Artist (Generalist)	TinyCo, a Jam City Company	San Francisco, CA 94104	Full Time
06/24/2017	5015453	Drafter/Interior Design Assistant	EDC Interiors, Inc.	Bonita Springs, FL 34134	Full Time, Paid Internship
06/25/2017	4922728	Motion Designer	Aligned Media	Saint Louis, MO 63103	Full Time
06/30/2017	4841903	Customer Service Representative	Kilwins Chocolates	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Part Time

06/30/2017	5038442	Salaried Graphic Design Job, Cool Environment	CRMSuite	sarasota, FL 34237	Full Time
07/03/2017	4763977	Associate Program - Designer II	Yahoo	Sunnyvale, CA 94089	Full Time
07/04/2017	5035335	Digital Filmmaker	Bayside Community Church	Bradenton, FL 34212	Full Time
07/05/2017	5049152	Animator/ Illustrator	King Show Games, Inc.	Minnetonka, MN 55305	Full Time
07/05/2017	5049153	Technical Artist	King Show Games, Inc.	Minnetonka, MN 55305	Full Time
07/16/2017	4892119	Senior Producer	The Christian Broadcasting Network	Virginia Beach, VA 23463	Full Time
07/28/2017	5042166	Full Time Technician	PSAV	Sarasota, FL 34230	Full Time
07/31/2017	4937778	Independent beauty consultant and color specialist	Mary Kay Cosmetics	Virtual, FL	Freelance, Full Time, Part Time, Unpaid Internship
07/31/2017	4942296	Educational Ambassador Ameson Year in China	Ameson Education & Cultural Exchange Foundation	China	Full Time
07/31/2017	5027752	Creative Designer	Liquid Analytics	Kennesaw, GA 30144	Full Time
09/16/2017	4864376	2D Character Animator	Bixby Apps	Outside U.S., Virtual, AL, AK, AZ, AR, CA, CO, CT, DE, DC, FL, GA, HI, ID, IL, IN, IA, KS, KY, LA, ME, MD, MA, MI, MN, MS, MO, MT, NE, NV, NH, NJ, NM, NY, NC, ND, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VT, VA, WA, WV, WI, WY	Call for Entry, Fellowship, Freelance, Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal, Service Learning, Unpaid Internship, Volunteer, Work Study
09/16/2017	4864377	Mobile Asset Illustrator	Bixby Apps	Virtual	Freelance, Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Unpaid Internship
10/27/2017	5022437	Custom Framer	Michaels	Bradenton, FL 34207	Full Time, Part Time
10/29/2017	4768779	Intern to Full Time Associate	Rockstars Network	Virtual, FL	Freelance, Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Unpaid Internship
10/30/2017	5051364	English Teacher(Teaching in South Korea)	Travel and Teach Recruiting Inc.	South Korea	Full Time
11/30/2017	5026438	Remote Graphic Designer / Social media marketing	Gallant Gallery inc.	Virtual	Freelance, Full Time, Part Time, Seasonal
12/11/2017	5045980	Universal Orlando Resort Jobs	Universal Orlando Resort	Orlando, FL	Full Time, Seasonal
12/23/2017	4969647	Interactive Designer	Cortina Productions	Mclean, VA 22102	Freelance, Full Time, Part Time
12/31/2017	4891826	Manatee Husbandry and Aquarium Internship	South Florida Museum	Bradenton, FL 34205	Full Time, Part Time, Seasonal, Unpaid Internship, Volunteer
12/31/2017	4938520	Junior to Mid-Level Animator	Steamroller Studios	Eustis, FL 32726	Full Time
02/02/2018	4890363	Creative Graphic Designer	Encased Products, Inc.	East Rutherford, NJ 07073	Full Time
03/24/2018	4969907	Retail (Sears)	Sears Holdings	Sarasota, FL 34238	Full Time, Part Time
05/01/2018	5029368	Teaching in China	International Teaching Advantage	China	Full Time